LOFMEM™ W absolute rated
membrane filter cartridges (PES)
LOFMEM W membrane filter
cartridges use absolute
rated polypropylene
and polyethersulfone
components that are both
hydrophilic and asymmetric.

Filtration Products
LOFMEM W membrane filter cartridges
Ordering code
Retention
ratings
0.05:	 0.05 µm
0.1:	 0.10 µm
0.2:	 0.20 µm
0.45:	 0.45 µm
0.65:	 0.65 µm
Filter
type
LMW:
LOFMEM W
Nominal
lengths
10: 10"
20: 20"
30: 30"
40: 40"
Adapter codes
DOE: Double open end
1:	 SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
2:	 SOE 222 O-rings, fin
3:	 SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/fin
4:	 SOE 222 O-rings, flat
Gaskets or O-rings
S: Silicone
E: EPDM
V: FKM
T: FEP/FKM (O-rings)
T: PTFE (flat gaskets)
Options
I : End cap insert
R: Factory pre-rinse
Flow rate*
(21°C per 10" element for water)
0 4 8 11 15 19 23 27 30  l/min
0.28
0.21
0.14
0.07
0
bar 0.10 µm0.05 µm
Flow rate
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
0.20 µm
0.45 µm
0.65 µm
* �For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fluid viscosity in centipoise.
LMW 20 0.2 3 E R
EN
EF-LMW
05-2024
For more information, please
email us at filtration@eaton.com
or visit www.eaton.com/filtration
© 2024 Eaton. All rights reserved. All trademarks
and registered trademarks are the property of their
respective owners. All information and recommenda-